These elegant, trimless fixtures are thoroughly flexible in application. Apertures® preformed panels are easily grouped in
linear or nonlinear patterns of any length or diameter, giving architects and designers the ability to create artful, imaginative,
and seamless ceiling patterns. Round, square, and rectangular apertures with patented accessories such as locking rings
and shielding filter media systems are standard. Custom configurations available. Fixture dimensions vary with light type.
Apertures®
Recessed - Trimless - New/Old Work
Modular Multiples®
The Original Multiple Light Family of Fixtures

Lutron Athena Wireless Node: White (-AWNR-WH), Black (AWNR-BL)
Aperture: rectangular (REC), round (RD), square (SQ)
Driver/transformer incorporated (TI), primary voltage (PV)
Color: white (1), black (2), chrome (4), stainless steel (6), custom (x)
Kelvin temperature: 1800ºK - 3000ºK
Light sources: see above list
Number of light sources
Modular Multiples® Apertures® Series
Model #
example:
MAS-4-LEDDW-507-17-1830-1-TI-RDSQ-AWNR-WH-AT-IC
Modular International, Inc.
1-412-734-9000
www.modularinternational.com REV. 05/12/23
Model Number Watts Beam Angle CRI Lumens Lumens per watt
LEDDW-507-17 7 17° 90+ 419 60
LEDDW-507-30 7 30° 90+ 394 56
LEDDW-507-40 7 40° 90+ 400 57
LEDDW-508-17 8 17° 90+ 575 68
LEDDW-508-30 8 30° 90+ 540 70
LEDDW-508-40 8 40° 90+ 556 72
LEDDW-509-17 9 17° 90+ 705 78
LEDDW-509-30 9 30° 90+ 658 73
LEDDW-509-40 9 40° 90+ 676 75
LEDDW-511-17 11 17° 90+ 830 75
LEDDW-511-30 11 30° 90+ 795 72
LEDDW-511-40 11 40° 90+ 818 74
LEDDW-713-20 13 20° 90+ 1,211 93
LEDDW-713-30 13 30° 90+ 1,194 92
LEDDW-713-40 13 40° 90+ 1,123 86
LEDDW-713-55 13 55° 90+ 1,167 90
LEDDW-719-20 19 20° 90+ 1,689 84
LEDDW-719-30 19 30° 90+ 1,676 84
LEDDW-719-40 19 40° 90+ 1,599 80
LEDDW-719-55 19 55° 90+ 1,659 83
LEDDW-726-20 26 20° 90+ 2,217 85
LEDDW-726-30 26 30° 90+ 2,204 85
LEDDW-726-40 26 40° 90+ 2,107 81
LEDDW-726-55 26 55° 90+ 2,227 86
LEDDW-730-20 30 20° 90+ 2,539 85
LEDDW-730-30 30 30° 90+ 2,493 83
LEDDW-730-40 30 40° 90+ 2,379 79
LEDDW-730-55 30 55° 90+ 2,491 83
LEDDW-936-30 36 30° 90+ 3,032 84
LEDDW-936-45 36 45° 90+ 3,018 84
LEDDW-936-55 36 55° 90+ 3,090 86
LEDDW-936-90 36 90° 90+ 3,157 88
LEDDW-940-30 40 30° 90+ 3,325 83
LEDDW-940-45 40 45° 90+ 3,308 83
LEDDW-940-55 40 55° 90+ 3,428 86
LEDDW-940-90 40 90° 90+ 3,449 86
Modular Multiples®
The Original Multiple Light Family of Fixtures
 Available LED Modules
Modular International, Inc.